
Lyrica Sacra

Children's Choir Schedule –  2025

    Date Time Notes

Mon. Mar. 3 6:45-8:15PM
Mon. Mar. 10 6:45-8:15PM
Fri. Mar. 14 4:00-9:00PM Supper Provided
Sat. Mar. 15 10:00AM-6:00PM Lunch and Supper provided
Sun. Mar. 16 2:00-6:00PM Supper Provided

------------------------------------------- March 17th – NO REHEARSAL ----------------------------------------------
Mon. Mar. 24  6:45-8:15 PM
Mon. Mar. 31  6:45-8:15 PM
Mon. Apr. 7 4:00-9:00PM Supper Provided
Fri. Apr. 11 4:00-9:00PM Supper Provided

Sat. Apr. 12 - at LMS 12:00-5:00PM, Concert: 7:00PM Snack and Supper provided

Sun. Apr. 13 - at LMS 4:00-6:30PM, Concert: 7:00PM Group Picture at 4:00PM
Light supper provided

Locations:
• Except for April 12-13, all activities are at Ephrata Business Center (EBC), 400 W.

Main St. Ephrata, PA. Enter at steps to Ephrata Christian Fellowship.

• LMS: Lancaster Mennonite School - 2176 Lincoln Highway East, Lancaster, PA.

Auditorium is second major building on right (Calvin & Janet High Fine Arts Center).

If you have schedule conflicts, please be in touch via email.

Add schedule to your Google calendar: tinyurl.com/LScal


